K2040
Beam couplings stainless steel with detachable clamp hubs
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/3
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Stainless steel 1.4305.
Version:

Beam couplings, stainless steel with detachable clamp hubs
Order No. Size D1
(H7)
D2
(H7)
D1/D2
min.
D1/D2
max.
D4 L L1 L2 Nom. torque
Nm
Torsional stiffness
(10³ Nm/rad)
Moment of inertia
(gm²)
K2040.0250280810 25 8 10 6 12 25 28 8 4 16 1,558 0,00631
K2040.0250280606 25 6 6 6 12 25 28 8 4 16 1,558 0,00631
K2040.0300401010 30 10 10 6 14 30 40 11 5,5 25 2,530 0,01860
K2040.0400481515 40 15 15 6 19 40 48 11 5,5 36 11,008 0,07580
K2040.0500652020 50 20 20 10 26 50 65 19 9,5 73 20,995 0,24600
K2040.0250281010 25 10 10 6 12 25 28 8 4 16 1,558 0,00631
K2040.0250280808 25 8 8 6 12 25 28 8 4 16 1,558 0,00631
K2040.0300400810 30 8 10 6 14 30 40 11 5,5 25 2,530 0,01860
K2040.0400481616 40 16 16 6 19 40 48 11 5,5 36 11,008 0,07580
K2040.0500651616 50 16 16 10 26 50 65 19 9,5 73 20,995 0,24600
K2040.0500651010 50 10 10 10 26 50 65 19 9,5 73 20,995 0,24600
K2040.0300400808 30 8 8 6 14 30 40 11 5,5 25 2,530 0,01860
K2040.0250280610 25 6 10 6 12 25 28 8 4 16 1,558 0,00631
K2040.0300400610 30 6 10 6 14 30 40 11 5,5 25 2,530 0,01860
K2040.0500651515 50 15 15 10 26 50 65 19 9,5 73 20,995 0,24600
K2040.0300400606 30 6 6 6 14 30 40 11 5,5 25 2,530 0,01860
K2040.0250280608 25 6 8 6 12 25 28 8 4 16 1,558 0,00631
K2040.0400480606 40 6 6 6 19 40 48 11 5,5 36 11,008 0,07580
K2040.0400481212 40 12 12 6 19 40 48 11 5,5 36 11,008 0,07580
K2040.0300400608 30 6 8 6 14 30 40 11 5,5 25 2,530 0,01860
K2040.0400481010 40 10 10 6 19 40 48 11 5,5 36 11,008 0,07580
K2040.0400481012 40 10 12 6 19 40 48 11 5,5 36 11,008 0,07580
K2040.0500651919 50 19 19 10 26 50 65 19 9,5 73 20,995 0,24600
K2040.0600801010 60 10 10 10 30 60 80 25 12,5 110 37,165 0,69400
K2040.0600801616 60 16 16 10 30 60 80 25 12,5 110 37,165 0,69400
K2040.0600802020 60 20 20 10 30 60 80 25 12,5 110 37,165 0,69400
K2040.0600802424 60 24 24 10 30 60 80 25 12,5 110 37,165 0,69400
K2040.0700951515 70 15 15 15 35 70 95 25 12,5 190 196,024 1,40700
K2040.0700952020 70 20 20 15 35 70 95 25 12,5 190 196,024 1,40700
K2040.0700953232 70 32 32 15 35 70 95 25 12,5 190 196,024 1,40700
Order No. max.
rpm
max.
angular offset